
 sales@pinnacleductwork.co.uk  033 0223 4190 17

Stocked Items

Fire Dampers are crucial components of HVAC systems, 
designed to prevent the spread of fire and smoke through 
the ductwork in a building. CE Marked and available for a 
range of duct sizes

FIRE & VCD 
DAMPERS

Range Items Sizes (mm)

Resettable fire dampers 
trigger via a thremal 
element causing the 
damper to close and 
creating a barrier to 
prevent the passage 
of flames and smoke. 
Resettable dampers 
can be manually or 

automatically reset to 
its open position

C/W Wall Plate

100mm

125mm

150mm

200mm

250mm

300mm

315mm

355mm

400mm

RESETTABLE FIRE DAMPERS

MULTILEAF FIRE DAMPERS
Range Items Sizes (mm) 

Consisting multi 
interlocking blades that 

close off in the event 
of a fire

Wall Plate - Masonary
Wall Plate - Dry Wall

Made 
to Order. 

Please advise  
Dimensions



 www.pinnacleductwork.co.uk18 Visit our trade counter

Stocked Items

MULTILEAF VCD DAMPERS

Range Items Sizes (mm) 

Consisting multi 
interlocking blades that 
close off in the event of a 
fire. With Volume Contol 
Damper. Available in a 

range of sizes

Wall Plate - Masonary
Wall Plate - Dry Wall

Made to 
Order.  Please 

specify 
dimensions

SINGLE BLADE DAMPERS
Range Items Sizes (mm) 

Single Blade Fire 
Dampers

Wall Plate - Masonary
Wall Plate - Dry Plate

100mm

125mm

150mm

200mm

250mm

300mm

315mm

355mm

400mm


