FIRE & VCD DAMPERS





Fire Dampers are crucial components of HVAC systems, designed to prevent the spread of fire and smoke through the ductwork in a building. CE Marked and available for a range of duct sizes

RESETTABLE FIRE DAMPERS

Range	ltems	Sizes (mm)
Resettable fire dampers		100mm
trigger via a thremal		125mm
element causing the damper to close and		150mm
creating a barrier to		200mm
prevent the passage	C/W Wall Plate	250mm
of flames and smoke.		300mm
Resettable dampers can be manually or		315mm
automatically reset to		355mm
its open position		400mm

MULTILEAF FIRE DAMPERS

Range	Items	Sizes (mm)
Consisting multi interlocking blades that close off in the event of a fire	Wall Plate - Masonary Wall Plate - Dry Wall	Made to Order. Please advise Dimensions

Stocked Items

SINGLE BLADE DAMPERS

Range	ltems	Sizes (mm)
	Wall Plate - Masonary Wall Plate - Dry Plate	100mm
		125mm
		150mm
		200mm
Single Blade Fire Dampers		250mm
		300mm
		315mm
		355mm
		400mm

MULTILEAF VCD DAMPERS

Range Items
sisting multi king blades that f in the event of a Wall Plate - Masor th Volume Contol Wall Plate - Dry W er. Available in a nge of sizes

Stocked Items